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League Message

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Games Wins Losses Win% Forfeits

Division: A
Darts Of Glory 140 96 44 68.6 0
Go Getters 140 84 56 60.0 0
Glory Hole Darters 140 77 63 55.0 0
Nailed It 140 76 64 54.3 0
Samari 140 72 68 51.4 0
Bam 140 62 78 44.3 0
DRUKEN DARTERS 140 57 83 40.7 0
Crazy Ladies 140 36 104 25.7 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 16.22 16.46 0.24
TERI MANNINEN Bam 12.50 12.63 0.13

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

HOWIE Samari 18.96 5 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
RYAN Nailed It 18.28 15 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 1
JESSE ANDERSON Samari 16.53 25 8 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1
CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 16.46 70 30 3 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 2
LUKE REDISKE Darts Of Glory 15.41 70 37 2 0 0 1 23 0 0 0 2
JAYSON DRUKEN DARTERS 15.41 30 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
Charlie Kedrowski Darts Of Glory 14.73 65 28 2 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 1
KATHY QUAST DRUKEN DARTERS 14.56 65 22 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
MARSHA Bam 14.42 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 14.14 60 22 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
ERIC PETERSON DRUKEN DARTERS 14.12 50 14 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 1
JOSH DANIELSON Glory Hole Darters 14.08 70 26 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA MCLAIN Glory Hole Darters 14.01 70 26 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
HEATHER SMITH Nailed It 13.78 70 34 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
Drew Go Getters 13.06 70 28 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON Samari 13.03 50 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI Bam 12.68 70 28 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
TERI MANNINEN Bam 12.63 65 21 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0
LINDA KALLI Crazy Ladies 12.50 70 21 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
MINDY HOOVER Nailed It 12.39 55 14 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
WENDY QUICK Crazy Ladies 11.41 70 10 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Most Improved Players for week 14, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 16.22 16.46 0.24
TERI MANNINEN Bam 12.50 12.63 0.13

All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 6DO 7DO 8DO 9DO

Bam
MARSHA 14.42 5 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI 12.68 70 28 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
TERI MANNINEN 12.63 65 21 1 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 12.72 140 49 1 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
 
Crazy Ladies
LINDA KALLI 12.50 70 21 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0
WENDY QUICK 11.41 70 10 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 11.95 140 31 0 0 0 1 9 0 0 0 0
 
Darts Of Glory
Charlie Kedrowski 14.73 65 28 2 0 0 1 15 0 0 0 1
LUKE REDISKE 15.41 70 37 2 0 0 1 23 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 15.08 135 65 4 0 0 2 38 0 0 0 3
 
DRUKEN DARTERS
JAYSON 15.41 30 6 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
ERIC PETERSON 14.12 50 14 0 0 0 1 7 0 0 0 1
KATHY QUAST 14.56 65 22 0 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.56 145 42 0 0 0 1 32 0 0 0 1
 
Glory Hole Darters
JOSH DANIELSON 14.08 70 26 1 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0
SHAWNA MCLAIN 14.01 70 26 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.04 140 52 2 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0
 
Go Getters
Drew 13.06 70 28 0 0 0 0 9 0 0 0 0
CHASE REDISKE 16.46 70 30 3 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 14.68 140 58 3 0 0 0 31 0 0 0 2
 
Nailed It
RYAN 18.28 15 5 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 1
MINDY HOOVER 12.39 55 14 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 0 0
HEATHER SMITH 13.78 70 34 1 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 13.59 140 53 1 0 0 0 27 0 0 0 1
 
Samari
HOWIE 18.96 5 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON 13.03 50 11 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
JESSE ANDERSON 16.53 25 8 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 1
SAMI SUHONEN 14.14 60 22 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.24 140 42 0 1 0 1 26 0 0 0 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 14, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

ERIC PETERSON DRUKEN DARTERS 1.54 1.58 0.04
TERI MANNINEN Bam 1.12 1.15 0.03

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

HOWIE Samari 2.18 3 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0
RYAN Nailed It 2.10 9 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 0
JAYSON DRUKEN DARTERS 1.87 18 6 1 0 0 3 1 2 0 0
JESSE ANDERSON Samari 1.87 15 6 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
LUKE REDISKE Darts Of Glory 1.79 42 9 19 0 0 6 4 1 0 0
CHASE REDISKE Go Getters 1.69 42 16 10 0 0 12 4 1 0 0
ERIC PETERSON DRUKEN DARTERS 1.58 30 6 8 0 0 3 2 1 1 0
JOSH DANIELSON Glory Hole Darters 1.58 42 15 10 0 0 8 5 0 1 0
Charlie Kedrowski Darts Of Glory 1.57 39 17 9 0 0 5 0 0 0 0
MARSHA Bam 1.50 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
KATHY QUAST DRUKEN DARTERS 1.40 39 8 9 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
JANA ANDERSON Samari 1.38 30 7 13 0 0 3 1 1 0 0
SHAWNA MCLAIN Glory Hole Darters 1.33 42 10 15 0 0 6 2 0 0 0
SAMI SUHONEN Samari 1.31 36 15 11 0 0 3 5 0 0 0
Drew Go Getters 1.30 42 10 16 0 0 3 1 3 0 0
HEATHER SMITH Nailed It 1.27 42 15 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 0
MINDY HOOVER Nailed It 1.16 33 6 14 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
TERI MANNINEN Bam 1.15 39 6 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0
RAENESE JOKIMAKI Bam 1.08 42 6 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0



Player Team MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

LINDA KALLI Crazy Ladies 1.03 42 3 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0
WENDY QUICK Crazy Ladies 0.92 42 2 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0
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